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Classifica Campionato

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

B.C. Palazzolo
Game City

Team Play Up
Milano

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 Mi

B.C. TATANKA

Regionale Coppa Italia - Lombardia

Risultati aggiornati il: 06/04/2022 23:25:33

MARCO ZORZAN

UMBERTO BUFANO

SARA PERTICATI

FABIO GALBIATI

MASSIMO BRANDOLINI

ANDREA POZZI

RENATO FRASCHINI

SANTO PROVENZI

CARLO ERARIO

SIMONE FARINELLI

MARCO CESARE
PARAPINI

ERIK DAVOLIO

ALIN CONSTANTIN
DUMITRESCU

DENIS FACHINETTI

FABIO ZAFFIGNANI

GIOVANNI GAETA

NICOLA GALEONE

CLAUDIO RUBAGOTTI

UMBERTO STANGA

MARCO BORBEGGIANI

FRANCESCO
GUARIENTI

MARK JOSEPH
NOLASCO

REYES DARIUS

PHILIP CEPILLO

MARVIN GALE'
NOLASCO

MARCO REVIGLIO

BATTISTA TALLARICO

ALESSANDRO
DELCARMINE

SAMUEL DE LUCA

GIANLUCA CASELLI

WILLIAM GRANA

EUGENIO GRIECO

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=13294

Calendario2

Dal 27/03/2022 al 27/03/2022

BOWLING

REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazione Eccellenza

m72~

[\

F/2»

[\

M/~

[\

[\

M/A
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[\

M/~

M/1A
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[\

M/
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[\

M/~

[\

m72»

P

P

m72~

M/1A

M/A

M/A

M/1A

[\

[\

P

5 219 205
5 165 162
15 177 188
5 143 212
181 192
5 201 226
5 188 176
182 153
5 153 216
5 151 204
208 177
235 159
5 202 199
5 193 198
163 207
5 214 201
5 145 174
5 172 164
5 181 202
1556 213
5
5 219 183
5 170 221
5 136 178
5 222 135
191 235
172 167
142 166
190 160

5 164 168

5 166 222

214

154

188

230

257

205

157

214

137

190

166

238

171

210

204

190

190

187

232

157

153

165

186

185

183

188

168

192

163

176

207

193

193

201

184

206

180

159

165

156

189

183

221

168

151

190

188

234

168

167

155

190

142

192

200

183

214

186

194

144

129

179

186

192

148

187

198

203

174

172

169

156

178

208

209

171

147

147

168

146

205

181

193

188

189

175

186

171

180

198

182

168

192

216

126

176

232

202

188

171

164

180

163

246

222

173

173

165

182

184

182

198

213

179

167

172

186

174

163

201

201

201

177

168

1263

1022

1168

1218

1236

1233

1055

1050

1041

1083

1158

1283

1152

1126

1076

1152

1125

1049

1215

1074

1147

1083

1083

1133

1152

1075

1043

1135

1104

1012

1164

210.50

170.33

194.67

203.00

206.00

205.50

175.83

175.00

173.50

180.50

193.00

213.83

192.00

187.67

179.33

192.00

187.50

174.83

202.50

179.00

191.17

180.50

180.50

188.83

192.00

179.17

173.83

189.17

184.00

168.67

194.00

4671

4574

4565

4506

4463

4446

4405

4371

50

45

40

36

32

30

28

26

13
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9

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Team Play Up
Milano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

A.S.D. JOKER

A.S. B.C. Scorpion
Milano

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 Mi

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

MICHELE MERINOS

ORLANDO MAINTON

JOSEPH TAN ROMMEL

SONNY BOY GRANITA

EFREN PAROLIGAN

GABRIELE CERINI

CHRISTIAN SOLDINI

MANUEL FRUSCHERA

DANIELE OGLIARI

SERGIO RADAELLI

SERGIO DI GREGORIO

FABIO GIUSTI

DUILIO DI MAURO

MATTEO PULLARA

NATHANIEL CIPRIANO

ROMEO JR DIZON

DENNIS LABASAN

RYAN SUSI

DANILO BISSINI

SANDRO GIRANI

MARZIA RIZZO

MAURO VITALE

ENRICO BUZZI

FABRIZIO LATINO

FABRIZIO FONSATO

ROBERTA SEGALLA

FRANCO OLINI

CHIARA TRESOLDI

ANTONIO
CASALINUOVO

ENZO ZUCCHINELLI

ILARIA PACE

GRAZIA LOCATELLI

CARMEN SECCHI

MONICA BIANCHI

CRISELE ARIOLA

ALESSANDRA
SPAGNUOLO

ISABELLA FILIPPINI

EDYTA SKORUS

EDUARD RODIL

PAULINO CABRAL

ROMEO JUNIOR OGAO

PEDRO EDGARDO
MAGSINO
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P
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[\
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Flan
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[\

[\

178

163

168

174

171

203

155

197

180

198

173

188

184

153

153

183

153

186

189

215

200

197

177

122

167

168

133

182

182

164

183

119

178

104

157

169

153

178

137

169

114

Calendario2
173 198
233 199
190 194
184 181
181 138
186 160
141 205
157 168
235 122
156 162
174 161
150 150
144 153
166 189
167 139
155 169
169 183
180 171
147 146
133 191
191 153
154 170
169 214
116 159
173 165
168 156
155 167
139 141
152 200
163 187
190 161
143 123
155 160
166 175
126 152
136 157
201 213
170 171
152 160
170 188
154 170

165

124

153

145

150

180

152

151

148

184

170

223

135

181

155

185

193

202

140

203

182

212

172

185

157

169

179

146

235

161

148

161

144

183

159

167

223

147

222

147

191

182

158

153

186

225

177

149

199

163

179

208

208

199

161

159

167

208

180

154

190

141

199

144

153

175

159

181

165

179

157

153

197

203

120

158

150

210

181

177

173

165

178

212

179

170

202

223

189

195

165

211

194

167

189

231

166

210

159

135

179

163

200

153

165

163

179

175

167

178

167

147

184

157

140

115

177

179

176

199

144

167

1091

1085

1100

1079

1065

1108

1055

1091

1073

1074

1097

1143

1012

1069

1034

1055

1146

1108

941

1171

1030

1162

1059

930

1090

1029

1080

970

1156

1103

1076

973

1081

1061

919

1054

1179

1082

1081

1025

999

181.83

180.83

183.33

179.83

177.50

184.67

175.83

181.83

178.83

179.00

182.83

190.50

168.67

178.17

172.33

175.83

191.00

184.67

156.83

195.17

171.67

193.67

176.50

155.00

181.67

171.50

180.00

161.67

192.67

183.83

179.33

162.17

180.17

176.83

153.17

175.67

196.50

180.33

180.17

170.83

166.50

4329

4327

4326

4304

4250

4241

4235

4233

4213

4187

24

24

20

20

18

18

17

17

16

16
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32
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B.C. Split Varese

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Nerviano

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Brianteo

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

B.C. TATANKA
A.S. Team Lissone
B.C. TATANKA

B.C. Palazzolo
Game City

INSUBRIA A.S.D.
B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Nerviano

ALESSANDRO CAGNA

FABRIZIO MARUFFI

SILVANO ANDRIGO

BRIAN GUERZONI

GIULIA
SCANTAMBURLO

ANDREA SCUDERI

PAOLO MORNATA

SIMONA PIA MARIA
FASOL

NICOLA FRAGOLA

ANGELO FRULLINI

PAOLO VILLA

ROBERTO ORLANDO

LUIGIA COLELLI

FABRIZIO BELLONI

ANTONIO CERALDI

ANDREA FERRARI

VERONICA BONETTI

LUIGI BRUNATI

ANTONIO PRESTA

ANDREA GALLI

ANTONIO MOSCARDI

ERMANNO MORINI

MAURIZIO TISO

ATTILIO FERRAZZI

ANTONIO GARILLI

MANUEL IBALIO
SIRIBAN

GRAZIANO GIAVERI

LORENZO ORSINI

GIOVANNI MERLI

FRANCESCO
GUARIENTI

SERGIO RADAELLI

LUIGIA COLELLI

ROBERTO ORLANDO
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[\

m/2r

F/3»
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150

159

149

166

138

156

155

127

208

168

143

131

130

153

183

138

155

167

140

145

171

153

156

148

180

152

165

175

152

147

161

Calendario2
191 153
133 135
155 123
191 184
168 126
179 147
191 114
153 158
179 158
155 156
163 172
131 114
158 217
128 175
141 214
175 121
129 157
170 168
164 175
153 178
156 155
157 158
155 138
196 179
227 223
184 168
183 166
175 154
150 143
162 159
114 133

151

146

164

217

193

179

182

146

164

158

225

180

191

178

141

154

140

167

191

187

169

134

124

189

200

224

170

157

232

171

128

174

183

174

189

170

180

136

188

157

179

156

140

188

129

147

146

115

165

180

169

193

146

125

134

112

192

168

200

157

182

137

137

246

177

213

164

201

211

165

209

160

131

153

164

189

149

160

178

161

170

172

202

189

161

187

191

188

199

167

177

185

135

986

1032

972

1160

1049

1072

989

997

1105

1006

1020

391

518

1078

982

1005

954

904

1028

1050

1034

1076

967

889

1063

1163

1138

1081

1058

1041

1036

453

415

164.33

172.00

162.00

193.33

174.83

178.67

164.83

166.17

184.17

167.67

170.00

130.33

172.67

179.67

163.67

167.50

159.00

150.67

171.33

175.00

172.33

179.33

161.17

148.17

177.17

193.83

189.67

180.17

176.33

173.50

172.67

151.00

138.33

4150

4107

4040

4019

4016

3995

1163

1138

1081

1058

1041

1036

453

415

15

15

14

14

14

14
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